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
updated plumbing, newer electrical, appliances, large closets & more. Private porches,
decks, shared yard space & mature trees for privacy. Convenient to UPS, Proctor,
restaurants, Stadium District & waterfront. Fully occupied, seize this rare investment
opportunity & see returns from day one!

 

4917 N 19th St, Tacoma, WA 98406
MLS#: 2200960 Status: A List Price: $1,055,000
Area: 23 Stat Dt: 02/16/2024
Sub Prop: Multi-Family SqFt: 2,062
Style Code:  52 - Duplex Lot Size: .112 ac/4,868 sf
Community: North Tacoma Project:
Year Built: 2024 DOM: 39 CDOM: 39
# Unit: 2 # Story: 2 Parking: 2
NOI: $ GAI: $ Gen Zone: Residential
TR SqFt: 2,634 TMI: $ New Cnstr: Completed
View: Mountain, Territorial
Water: TaxID: 7475020901 
School Dist: Tacoma Ann Tax: $2,543.00
Compensation: 2%
Marketing
Remarks:

Main home plus DADU near Ruston/Proctor District! Premier quality NEW CONSTRUCTION
featuring upscale kitchens, heated tile floors, A/C, cable wired, designer hardware/fixtures,
custom backsplashes/millwork/tile, luxury vinyl plank + plush carpet & solid-core doors
throughout. Main home features 4 bedrooms, chefs island, double ovens, electric fireplace
w/custom mantle, 9ft ceiling on main, Mt. Rainier view, Spa-inspired bath suite w/ walk-in
dual head shower, leisure loft, oversize garage wired for EV charger. DADU also has large
sun porch, 1br/1 bath, similar lux features, perfect for investor or multi-generational living.
Builder warranty included.

 

1617 S Sheridan Ave, Tacoma, WA 98405
MLS#: 2191360 Status: A List Price: $505,000
Area: 29 Stat Dt: 01/14/2024
Sub Prop: Multi-Family SqFt: 1,593
Style Code:  52 - Duplex Lot Size: .149 ac/6,500 sf
Community: New Tacoma Project:
Year Built: 1910 DOM: 72 CDOM: 72
# Unit: 2 # Story: 2 Parking: 0
NOI: $ GAI: $ Gen Zone:
TR SqFt: 1,593 TMI: $3,200 New Cnstr:
View: See Remarks
Water: TaxID: 2016270070 
School Dist: Tacoma Ann Tax: $4,034.00
Compensation: 2%
Marketing
Remarks:

Turnkey income producing duplex! Current 5.76% Cap Rate. Nicely updated property! New
roof Ground floor unit offers 2 bedrooms and 1 full bathroom. Engineered hardwood flooring
throughout. Primary bedroom offers a walk-in closet. Newly updated upper floor unit offers 1
bedroom, 1 full bathroom. Fully fenced property provides privacy. This property sits on a
very sizeable lot with potential space to build, with plenty of parking in the back off the
alley. Convenient location to shopping, dining, UW Tacoma, hospitals, transportation and
easy freeway access. This Property Won't Last Long !

 



705 Martin Luther King Jr Wy, Tacoma, WA 98405
MLS#: 2193399 Status: A List Price: $805,000
Area: 29 Stat Dt: 01/22/2024
Sub Prop: Multi-Family SqFt: 2,358
Style Code:  53 - Tri-plex Lot Size: .030 ac/1,302 sf
Community: Tacoma Project:
Year Built: 1905 DOM: 64 CDOM: 64
# Unit: 3 # Story: 2 Parking: 0
NOI: $45,418 GAI: $57,798 Gen Zone: Multi-Family
TR SqFt: 2,358 TMI: $5,070 New Cnstr:
View:
Water: TaxID: 2007210023 
School Dist: Tacoma Ann Tax: $4,467.00
Compensation: 2.5%
Marketing
Remarks:

This triplex consists of two (2) two bedrooms, one bathroom and one (1) three-bedroom one
bathroom. The two-bedroom units are 1050 square feet, and the three-bedroom unit is 1600
square feet. The exterior of the building was freshly painted within the last 2 years. Two of
the three units have a new laminated carpet. Each unit has its own washer and dryer. The
property is located in the heart of Tacoma with businesses, schools, and local eateries
nearby. This property is within walking distance of the 6th Avenue Light Rail Station for
convenient commuter access.

 

409 S 30th St, Tacoma, WA 98402
MLS#: 2188851 Status: A List Price: $899,500
Area: 30 Stat Dt: 01/04/2024
Sub Prop: Multi-Family SqFt: 2,636
Style Code:  53 - Tri-plex Lot Size: .149 ac/6,500 sf
Community: Central Tacoma Project:
Year Built: 1890 DOM: 82 CDOM: 82
# Unit: 3 # Story: 1 Parking: 4
NOI: $65,000 GAI: $69,000 Gen Zone:
TR SqFt: 3,136 TMI: $ New Cnstr:
View: Territorial
Water: TaxID: 2080070050 
School Dist: Tacoma Ann Tax: $4,000.00
Compensation: 2.5%
Marketing
Remarks:

Great price on a great opportunity! 2 houses - duplex in front, single house in back. All
permitted for legal triplex. Home has new roof, new pex plumbing systems, new electrical,
new flooring both hardwood and carpets new double vinyl windows. Kitchen has been
remodeled with new stainless steel appliances. Excellent Central Tacoma location is close to
downtown and freeway. Long term renters in all 3 units on month to month home, use the
newly refinished back house as a rental, or live in the back house and rent the duplex units,
or just rent all three units. Garage has 2 separate stalls, alley driveway has parking for 2
more cars. Great neighborhood currently undergoing extensive rehab. Buy now!

 

2367 S Yakima Ave, Tacoma, WA 98405
MLS#: 2206989 Status: A List Price: $1,230,000
Area: 30 Stat Dt: 03/11/2024
Sub Prop: Multi-Family SqFt: 3,226
Style Code:  54 - 4-Plex Lot Size: .058 ac/2,523 sf
Community: Tacoma Project:
Year Built: 2024 DOM: 15 CDOM: 15
# Unit: 4 # Story: 3 Parking: 2
NOI: $74,689 GAI: $84,600 Gen Zone: Multi-Family
TR SqFt: 3,226 TMI: $7,050 New Cnstr: Under Construction
View: City, Mountain, Territorial
Water: TaxID: 202315-008-2 
School Dist: Tacoma Ann Tax: $1,975.00
Compensation: 2.5%
Marketing
Remarks:

NEW CONSTRUCTION 4 plex (built as 2 duplexes) w/ a 12 year tax abatement, $7050/mth,
and a proven design! This 'golden goose' features incredibly cost efficient & rentable units
w/ each unit offering full-size washers/dryers, extra insulation, Milgard windows, eff
ductless mini-split heat & AC, tested systems for easy turn-overs, and stylish finishes
commonly used in million dollar homes --trim package, doors, quartz, stainless appliances,
commercial vinyl plank floors, pre-cast concrete stairs, & metal rails. Two bdrms feature 2.5
bths, an open flr plan, an ensuite in each bdrm, and Mt Rainier/City views. One bdrms are
highly affordable & rentable w/ a full size kitchen & bath. Immediate cash flow & zero
deferred maintenance! BY APPT ONLY!

 



819 S Hawthorne St, Tacoma, WA 98465
MLS#: 2213195 Status: A List Price: $799,950
Area: 31 Stat Dt: 03/21/2024
Sub Prop: Multi-Family SqFt: 2,280
Style Code:  52 - Duplex Lot Size: .166 ac/7,250 sf
Community: Highlands Project:
Year Built: 1943 DOM: 5 CDOM: 5
# Unit: 2 # Story: 1 Parking: 4
NOI: $ GAI: $ Gen Zone:
TR SqFt: 982 TMI: $ New Cnstr:
View:
Water: TaxID: 4485002070 
School Dist: Tacoma Ann Tax: $0.00
Compensation: 2.5%
Marketing
Remarks:

This property boasts two fully renovated homes, perfect for rental income or
multigenerational living. The main residence offers 3 beds, 1.25 baths, and 1298 sq ft with a
new roof, including a primary bedroom and bathroom. Adjacent is the second home,
featuring 2 beds, an office, 1 bath, and nearly 1,000 sq ft of living space. Both homes come
with new kitchens featuring quartz countertops and brand new appliances. Enjoy the peace
of mind provided by newer electrical and plumbing systems, as well as fully renovated
bathrooms. With dedicated parking for 4 cars and easy access to Highway 16. Centrally
located near shopping, and TCC, this property offers convenience and appeal. Homes have
separate entrances for additional privacy.

 

7223 44th St W, University Place, WA 98466
MLS#: 2206584 Status: A List Price: $675,000
Area: 32 Stat Dt: 03/05/2024
Sub Prop: Multi-Family SqFt: 1,752
Style Code:  52 - Duplex Lot Size: .363 ac/15,805 sf
Community: University Place Project:
Year Built: 1969 DOM: 21 CDOM: 21
# Unit: 2 # Story: 1 Parking: 3
NOI: $ GAI: $23,080 Gen Zone: Residential
TR SqFt: 1,752 TMI: $ New Cnstr:
View:
Water: TaxID: 4915000190 
School Dist: University Place Ann Tax: $6,835.00
Compensation: 2%*%
Marketing
Remarks:

Solid University Place Duplex, well taken care of. Great neighborhood, sidewalks, walk to
Town Center and eateries. Won't last long!

 

3617 Olympic Blvd W, University Place, WA 98466
MLS#: 2198842 Status: A List Price: $1,700,000
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
there are existing homes on the two lots. 7714 is a custom built home just over 1800 square
feet. 7704 is just over 900 square feet. Zoned Residential/ 4 or more multi family homes.

 

14812 Grant Ave SW, Lakewood, WA 98498
MLS#: 2200243 Status: A List Price: $430,000
Area: 41 Stat Dt: 02/16/2024
Sub Prop: Multi-Family SqFt: 1,308
Style Code:  52 - Duplex Lot Size: .115 ac/5,000 sf
Community: Tillicum Project:
Year Built: 1935 DOM: 39 CDOM: 39
# Unit: 2 # Story: 1 Parking: 5
NOI: $ GAI: $ Gen Zone:
TR SqFt: 1,308 TMI: $3,210 New Cnstr:
View: Territorial
Water: TaxID: 220000-303-0 
School Dist: Tacoma Ann Tax: $3,314.00
Compensation: 3%
Marketing
Remarks:

CALLING ALL INVESTORS! Two homes for the price of one - both upgraded inside and out!
The main house features 3 bedrooms and 1 bathroom. The mother-in-law suite features 1
bedroom and 1 bathroom. Sellers put almost $100K into upgrades - both units have new LVP
flooring, new appliances, kitchen countertops, kitchen cabinets, bathroom floor tile, and
interior/exterior paint. Each unit has it's own septic system. The property is located right
across the street from Tilicum Elementary, near I-5 freeway access, and 10-min away from
JBLM.

 

6012 S Mason Ave, Tacoma, WA 98409
MLS#: 2210524 Status: A List Price: $495,000
Area: 45 Stat Dt: 03/14/2024
Sub Prop: Multi-Family SqFt: 1,728
Style Code:  52 - Duplex Lot Size: .145 ac/6,325 sf
Community: Manitou Project:
Year Built: 1977 DOM: 12 CDOM: 12
# Unit: 2 # Story: 2 Parking: 6
NOI: $25,521 GAI: $35,760 Gen Zone:
TR SqFt: 1,728 TMI: $2,980 New Cnstr:
View:
Water: TaxID: 293000-017-4 
School Dist: Tacoma Ann Tax: $4,692.00
Compensation: 2.5%
Marketing
Remarks:

~Duplex~ Great opportunity for passive income or owner occupied with rental income to
supplement your mortgage! Duplex located in the serene Manitou neighborhood of South
Tacoma. The street leads to a dead-end ensuring a quiet peaceful living experience for you or
your residents. Both units feature 2 BD, 1BA and 864 sq ft each. Updated with new flooring,
newer paint, and granite countertops in kitchen and bath. Top unit is occupied. Bottom unit
can stay occupied or become vacant upon sale. HUGE back yard with plenty of parking.
Neighborhood is mixed with small multi-family and residential. Centrally located and just
minutes to shopping, trails, parks, lakes, sound, I5 (quick commute) and so much more.
Don't miss this great opportunity!

 



5824 S Puget Sound Ave, Tacoma, WA 98409
MLS#: 2213649 Status: A List Price: $625,000
Area: 46 Stat Dt: 03/21/2024
Sub Prop: Multi-Family SqFt: 3,392
Style Code:  52 - Duplex Lot Size: .126 ac/5,500 sf
Community: South Tacoma Project: Adelphi
Year Built: 1913 DOM: 5 CDOM: 5
# Unit: 2 # Story: 2 Parking: 0
NOI: $ GAI: $ Gen Zone: Multi-Family, Residential
TR SqFt: 3,392 TMI: $ New Cnstr:
View: Territorial
Water: TaxID: 212500-050-0 
School Dist: Tacoma Ann Tax: $6,118.00
Compensation: 2.5%
Marketing
Remarks:

Beautiful Tacoma Craftsman with original woodwork. This show stopper features coffered
ceilings and built-ins throughout. Updated kitchen and bathrooms. Electrical plumbling and
roof were redone in 2019. Home has A/C mini splits in up stairs. This home was turned into a
permitted duplex with upper and lower units. Keep as multifamily or easily turn back into
single family home. Home is close to Sounder Train, Restaurants, and Shopping. Quick access
to freeways.

 

4302 S Junett St, Tacoma, WA 98409
MLS#: 2198148 Status: A List Price: $549,995
Area: 47 Stat Dt: 02/07/2024
Sub Prop: Multi-Family SqFt: 1,648
Style Code:  52 - Duplex Lot Size: .084 ac/3,665 sf
Community: Tacoma Project:
Year Built: 1984 DOM: 48 CDOM: 48
# Unit: 2 # Story: 1 Parking: 4
NOI: $26,623 GAI: $37,800 Gen Zone: Residential
TR SqFt: 1,648 TMI: $3,150 New Cnstr:
View: Territorial
Water: TaxID: 5405000114 
School Dist: Tacoma Ann Tax: $4,739.00
Compensation: 2.5%
Marketing
Remarks:

Welcome to this fantastic investment opportunity at 4302-4304 South Junett Street, Tacoma,
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
Water: TaxID: 208515-006-2 
School Dist: Tacoma Ann Tax: $5,260.00
Compensation: 2.5%
Marketing
Remarks:

Truly "One-of-a-Kind" City & Puget Sound View Duplex just a block from famous landmark
Stanley & Seafort's Restaurant! Amazing access to I-5, downtown Tacoma, Port of Tacoma, &
points North & South! Twin flr plans both up & down - the only difference is entry on
opposite sides for added privacy! Total of Four Bdrms & Two Baths - Two Bdrms & a Full Ba
on each level! Open Concept Kitch, Liv Rm & Din Area! Forced-air gas heat! Huge unfin full
height crawlspace w/doorway under lower unit. Upstairs unit has expansive northerly views
toward downtown Tacoma, Puget Sound, Port of Tacoma, & Cascade Mountains! Four
generous parking slots. Super Investment for either full investor or owner-occupant
investor! Welcome Home! Do not disturb tenants.

 

41 43 S Arizona Ave, Tacoma, WA 98409
MLS#: 2211422 Status: A List Price: $449,000
Area: 55 Stat Dt: 03/16/2024
Sub Prop: Multi-Family SqFt: 1,300
Style Code:  52 - Duplex Lot Size: .244 ac/10,640 sf
Community: Tacoma Project:
Year Built: 1943 DOM: 10 CDOM: 10
# Unit: 2 # Story: 1 Parking: 1
NOI: $25,121 GAI: $30,240 Gen Zone: Multi-Family
TR SqFt: 1,300 TMI: $2,520 New Cnstr:
View:
Water: TaxID: 5270001190 
School Dist: Tacoma Ann Tax: $4,342.00
Compensation: 2.5%
Marketing
Remarks:

Excellent investment property. This amazing duplex located in prime Tacoma location right
by Costco. 1 bd, 1 bth, 650 square feet units in great condition. 41 is renovated in 2015, and
currently rented. 43 is newly renovated and currently vacant. Located minutes to freeway
and shopping mall. Low maintenance with endless opportunities for anyone looking for their
next investment!

 

4815 S J St, Tacoma, WA 98408
MLS#: 2200800 Status: A List Price: $499,000
Area: 55 Stat Dt: 02/16/2024
Sub Prop: Multi-Family SqFt: 1,636
Style Code:  52 - Duplex Lot Size: .215 ac/9,375 sf
Community: East Tacoma Project: Southside Add to Tacoma
Year Built: 1900 DOM: 39 CDOM: 39
# Unit: 2 # Story: 2 Parking: 3
NOI: $11,363 GAI: $19,800 Gen Zone: Multi-Family, Office, Residential
TR SqFt: 1,636 TMI: $1,650 New Cnstr:
View:
Water: TaxID: 7785000910 
School Dist: Tacoma Ann Tax: $3,829.00
Compensation: 2.5%
Marketing
Remarks:

Great investment property, huge upside in rents. Updated separate electric panels. Separate
water heaters. Vinyl double pane windows through out. Drains and water lines updated to
ABS and Pex. 2BR kitchen and bath updated. 1BR has updated doors and millwork and
bathroom.

 



1521 E 38th St #1-4, Tacoma, WA 98404
MLS#: 2160083 Status: A List Price: $875,000
Area: 55 Stat Dt: 09/19/2023
Sub Prop: Multi-Family SqFt: 3,200
Style Code:  54 - 4-Plex Lot Size: .230 ac/10,019 sf
Community: East Tacoma Project:
Year Built: 1979 DOM: 189 CDOM: 189
# Unit: 4 # Story: 1 Parking: 6
NOI: $51,045 GAI: $68,747 Gen Zone: Multi-Family, Residential, See Remarks
TR SqFt: 3,200 TMI: $6,366 New Cnstr:
View:
Water: TaxID: 0320155007 
School Dist: Tacoma Ann Tax: $7,161.00
Compensation: 2.5%
Marketing
Remarks:

Rambler style 4plex. 4 above grade units. All units 2 beds 1 bath. 3 of 4 units have been
recently fully renovated, one in process of full remodel. All new leases within the last year. 1
units currently vacant, and be advertised for lease now. All tenants current on rent. Tenants
pay all utilities (w/s/g billed to landlord and billed back to tenants monthly) Landlord
manages landscaping in house and pays for pest control. Both roofs replaced along with attic
remediation in 2023. W/D hookups in units. W/D belong to tenants and are not supplied by
landlord. Uncovered parking enough for 6 total cars. Ask your broker for Rental Info Sheet
for more information.

 

1511 E 38th St #1-4, Tacoma, WA 98404
MLS#: 2160030 Status: A List Price: $875,000
Area: 55 Stat Dt: 09/19/2023
Sub Prop: Multi-Family SqFt: 3,200
Style Code:  54 - 4-Plex Lot Size: .230 ac/10,019 sf
Community: East Tacoma Project:
Year Built: 1979 DOM: 189 CDOM: 189
# Unit: 4 # Story: 1 Parking: 6
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
not for sale. Each unit sits tandem (back-to-back). DO NOT DISTURB TENANTS

 

2056 E 56th St, Tacoma, WA 98404
MLS#: 2171908 Status: A List Price: $834,900
Area: 57 Stat Dt: 10/19/2023
Sub Prop: Multi-Family SqFt: 3,100
Style Code:  54 - 4-Plex Lot Size: .249 ac/10,856 sf
Community: Tacoma Project:
Year Built: 1986 DOM: 159 CDOM: 159
# Unit: 4 # Story: 2 Parking: 0
NOI: $59,858 GAI: $74,760 Gen Zone: Multi-Family
TR SqFt: 3,100 TMI: $6,000 New Cnstr:
View: Partial, River
Water: TaxID: 500344-002-0 
School Dist: Tacoma Ann Tax: $7,543.00
Compensation: 2.0%
Marketing
Remarks:

GREAT INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY! Desirable Four-plex with coin-operated laundry. One
unit remodeled in 2021. Each unit also has a private balcony or patio area. Laundry has
updated coin-operated, commercial-grade washers & dryers. Amongst a peaceful setting and
easy access to everything you need. Do not miss out on this valuable chance to own these
homes for a straightforward investment.

 

5408 McKinley Ave #5410, Tacoma, WA 98404
MLS#: 2201497 Status: A List Price: $475,000
Area: 58 Stat Dt: 03/01/2024
Sub Prop: Multi-Family SqFt: 1,912
Style Code:  52 - Duplex Lot Size: .138 ac/6,000 sf
Community: Tacoma Project:
Year Built: 1941 DOM: 25 CDOM: 25
# Unit: 2 # Story: 2 Parking: 4
NOI: $23,866 GAI: $27,994 Gen Zone: Multi-Family
TR SqFt: 1,912 TMI: $2,435 New Cnstr:
View: Territorial
Water: TaxID: 2625000292 
School Dist: Tacoma Ann Tax: $4,877.00
Compensation: 2.5%
Marketing
Remarks:

Rare investment opportunity!! The duplex (possible triplex) you've been waiting for in a
residential neighborhood!! Whether you're an investor seeking a property with lucrative
rental opportunities or a homeowner looking to generate additional income, this duplex is a
golden opportunity. It's like a triplex with a 3rd electrical service to garage, Possible ADU!
With a total of 1,912+sqft of rentable space, 2 car garage, each unit offers 2 bedrooms and 1
bath with individual laundry hookups, a fenced backyard, and a low-maintenance yard
ensuring comfort and convenience and separate entrances. Commuting is a breeze,
connecting effortlessly to Tacoma and beyond. Explore a myriad of nearby amenities,
including shopping, restaurants & schools.

 



5701 Mckinley Ave, Tacoma, WA 98404
MLS#: 2189108 Status: A List Price: $500,000
Area: 61 Stat Dt: 01/08/2024
Sub Prop: Multi-Family SqFt: 1,440
Style Code:  52 - Duplex Lot Size: .138 ac/6,000 sf
Community: McKinley Project:
Year Built: 1950 DOM: 78 CDOM: 78
# Unit: 2 # Story: 1 Parking: 4
NOI: $ GAI: $ Gen Zone:
TR SqFt: 1,440 TMI: $2,500 New Cnstr:
View: Territorial
Water: TaxID: 951500-014-0 
School Dist: Tacoma Ann Tax: $4,000.00
Compensation: 2%
Marketing
Remarks:

Cash Flow Duplex with rent in an easy to lease location. Each unit has 2 bedrooms 1 bath
with private car garage. Both long term renters on month to month lease agreement.

 

1022 E 63rd St, Tacoma, WA 98404
MLS#: 2208423 Status: A List Price: $635,000
Area: 61 Stat Dt: 03/08/2024
Sub Prop: Multi-Family SqFt: 1,848
Style Code:  52 - Duplex Lot Size: .138 ac/6,000 sf
Community: East Tacoma Project: McCoys
Year Built: 1930 DOM: 37 CDOM: 37
# Unit: 2 # Story: 1 Parking: 0
NOI: $ GAI: $ Gen Zone:
TR SqFt: 1,848 TMI: $3,700 New Cnstr:
View:
Water: TaxID: 562500-142-0 
School Dist: Tacoma Ann Tax: $4,281.00
Compensation: 2.5%
Marketing
Remarks:

Investors! House Hackers! Multigenerational living! Two Homes One Lot! Main home with 3
beds 1.75bth fully renovated from the studs, featuring 1 level living, designed for long-
lasting durability and aging in place. Nestled in the rear of the property with its own
separate entrances is a DADU (Detached Accessory Dwelling Unit) 2bd 1bth. Benefit from
financing options allowing for income generation. Property requires no additional work; just
sit back and reap the rewards of rental income, providing an opportunity to rent or personal
occupancy. Rent from the main home can cover a portion of the mortgage or vice versa No
HOA! Air BNB? Explore the possibilities!
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
Year Built: 1962 DOM: 7 CDOM: 7
# Unit: 4 # Story: 1 Parking: 8
NOI: $61,735 GAI: $77,160 Gen Zone: Multi-Family
TR SqFt: 2,891 TMI: $6,430 New Cnstr:
View:
Water: TaxID: 1322049153 
School Dist: Kent Ann Tax: $10,109.00
Compensation: 2.5%
Marketing
Remarks:

GREAT CONFORMING 4PLEX OPPORTUNITY! House Hack Possible - 1 unit is going vacant &
Eligible for FHA or VA owner-occupied financing! Value Add to bring them to current market
rents! All units are the same - 2 Bedroom, 1 Bathroom, Washer/Dryer in each unit, 732 sq ft
each, Kitchen has room for Dining Table plus Living Area. Professionally Managed for years.
New Water Heaters - 2 in 2022, 2 in 2023. 2 assigned spots for each unit. 2 Units are renting
@ $1,700, 1 @ $1,600, 1 @ $1,430. Ranch style which is great for those who prefer no stairs.
Amazing location. Walk to Kent Station, Light Rail about 5 minutes. Great for commuters and
those who want quick access to freeway, restaurants, shopping, movies, etc. Don't wait! This
is great!

 



8420 S 266th St, Kent, WA 98030
MLS#: 2201252 Status: A List Price: $1,220,000
Area: 330 Stat Dt: 02/18/2024
Sub Prop: Multi-Family SqFt: 3,346
Style Code:  54 - 4-Plex Lot Size: .289 ac/12,600 sf
Community: Kent Project:
Year Built: 1980 DOM: 37 CDOM: 37
# Unit: 4 # Story: 2 Parking: 8
NOI: $59,944 GAI: $76,680 Gen Zone: Multi-Family
TR SqFt: 3,290 TMI: $6,350 New Cnstr:
View:
Water: TaxID: 3462800250 
School Dist: Kent Ann Tax: $9,036.00
Compensation: 2.5%
Marketing
Remarks:

An elegant 4-plex in prime location in Kent. All units 2 bed/1bath/823 SQ Ft. Newer
remodeled, Paint/carpet/floors/ appliances/counters/cabinets and so much more. Newer
25- year roof Oct/2019, Never vacant, always rented. Long term Great tenants in place all
below market value. W/D Hookup. All 4-units share large, fenced back-yard. 2 parking
spaces per unit. Washer & dryer hook up in each Unit, Easy access to Hwy
167/shops/restaurants and bus stop. Please do not disturb tenants.

 

611 Cedar Ave S, Renton, WA 98057
MLS#: 2207765 Status: A List Price: $1,010,000
Area: 340 Stat Dt: 03/07/2024
Sub Prop: Multi-Family SqFt: 3,350
Style Code:  52 - Duplex Lot Size: .139 ac/6,075 sf
Community: Benson Hill Project: Renton Co-op Coal Cos Ac Tracts 01
Year Built: 1912 DOM: 19 CDOM: 19
# Unit: 2 # Story: 3 Parking: 0
NOI: $50,713 GAI: $59,880 Gen Zone:
TR SqFt: 3,530 TMI: $4,990 New Cnstr:
View: City, Lake, Mountain, Territorial
Water: TaxID: 7221400245 
School Dist: Renton Ann Tax: $8,030.00
Compensation: 2%
Marketing
Remarks:

Great Opportunity to own the DUPLEX w/Monthly RENT INCOME! or Perfect for owner
occupied w/multi-generation living, Fantastic panoramic view of City of Renton & Lk
WA(perfect for July 4th fw watching)+Easy hwy access for commuters. Uppr Unit A: 4b 2 ba,
hrdwd fls in ktchn, dining area & large pantry, two decks w/views, rents at $3,000/Mo, Lwr
Unit B:L 3 Bed 1 Bath-Huge lvng rm open to hrdwd dining area, large deck w/views, rent for
$1,990/Mo. Both tenants are very amiable & have expressed strong intrst in continuing their
mo-to-mo leases. Both units come w/granite countertops, SS appliances & laundry w/ full
size W/D. The Pty has a wraparound front porch+a newly painted extr. Pty is tenant
occupied, Do not walk this pty or disturb tenants.

 

1228 Benson Rd S, Renton, WA 98055
MLS#: 2128557 Status: A List Price: $1,025,000
Area: 340 Stat Dt: 06/22/2023
Sub Prop: Multi-Family SqFt: 2,978
Style Code:  53 - Tri-plex Lot Size: .222 ac/9,675 sf
Community: Benson Hill Project:
Year Built: 1962 DOM: 278 CDOM: 278
# Unit: 3 # Story: 2 Parking: 7
NOI: $53,769 GAI: $71,670 Gen Zone: Multi-Family
TR SqFt: 2,978 TMI: $5,860 New Cnstr:
View: City, Mountain, Territorial
Water: TaxID: 2023059035 
School Dist: Renton Ann Tax: $6,561.00
Compensation: 2.5%
Marketing
Remarks:

Fantastic Investment Opportunity for this conveniently located Renton triplex perched atop
Benson Hill with views from each unit. All units have been rehabbed/remodeled, with the
studio rehabbed from the studs to a contemporary design. Units A and C both have 3
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
View:
Water: TaxID: 028526010000 
School Dist: Mossyrock Ann Tax: $2,103.00
Compensation: 2.5%
Marketing
Remarks:

This Mossyrock 4 plex is a solid investment property. All units are comprised of 2 bedrooms
and 1 bath. 2 units are extensively remodeled with new paint, kitchen, and floor coverings.
Other units are well maintained with newer floor coverings and paint. Brand new roof and
exterior of building painted in 2022. Shared laundry space at the rear of the building and a
large shared yard with a firepit. Shared parking at the front of the building.

 



184 Meade Hill Rd, Glenoma, WA 98336
MLS#: 2195945 Status: A List Price: $365,000
Area: 436 Stat Dt: 01/31/2024
Sub Prop: Multi-Family SqFt: 1,104
Style Code:  53 - Tri-plex Lot Size: 4.810 ac/209,524 sf
Community: Glenoma Project:
Year Built: 1960 DOM: 57 CDOM: 57
# Unit: 3 # Story: 1 Parking: 25
NOI: $32,300 GAI: $39,600 Gen Zone: Multi-Family, Residential
TR SqFt: 2,700 TMI: $3,300 New Cnstr:
View: Territorial
Water: TaxID: 030546005001 
School Dist: White Pass Ann Tax: $3,200.00
Compensation: 2.5%
Marketing
Remarks:

Excellent Rural Rental opportunity - or compound. Level 4.8 acres with three homes. 1 stick
built home and two manufactured homes all with garages and nice yards. Property served by
Well and Septics which provides for cheap utilities. With Mt Rainier, Mt St Helens, Riffe Lake,
Cowlitz River and numerous parks and campgrounds nearby, there is a never ending supply
of adventure for people who love the outdoors. Potential for de facto short plat.

 

111 Elkhorn Dr, Packwood, WA 98361
MLS#: 2145261 Status: A List Price: $399,000
Area: 436 Stat Dt: 07/30/2023
Sub Prop: Multi-Family SqFt: 768
Style Code:  52 - Duplex Lot Size: .210 ac/9,148 sf
Community: High Valley Project:
Year Built: 2010 DOM: 251 CDOM: 251
# Unit: 2 # Story: 1 Parking: 4
NOI: $ GAI: $ Gen Zone: Residential
TR SqFt: 1,152 TMI: $ New Cnstr:
View: Mountain
Water: TaxID: 009800344000 
School Dist: White Pass Ann Tax: $2,723.00
Compensation: 3%
Marketing
Remarks:

Introducing a captivating gem nestled within the highly sought-after High Valley
neighborhood! Prepare to be enchanted by this charming cabin that seamlessly blends rustic
charm with modern comforts. Inside the main cabin you'll be greeted by a warm and inviting
atmosphere. The interior boasts a thoughtful layout, featuring comfortable living spaces. The
well-appointed kitchen is a delight for any culinary enthusiast, offering ample counter space,
modern appliances, and a charming dining area. One of the standout features is the adorable
fully furnished studio located in the detached garage. This versatile space not only adds
functionality but also provides an exciting opportunity to generate additional income. Plenty
of RV parking!

 

4116 4118 15th Ave NE, Olympia, WA 98516
MLS#: 2211437 Status: A List Price: $575,000
Area: 446 Stat Dt: 03/18/2024
Sub Prop: Multi-Family SqFt: 2,316
Style Code:  52 - Duplex Lot Size: .980 ac/42,689 sf
Community: Olympia Project:
Year Built: 1948 DOM: 8 CDOM: 8
# Unit: 2 # Story: 2 Parking: 3
NOI: $36,207 GAI: $42,924 Gen Zone:
TR SqFt: 2,316 TMI: $3,576 New Cnstr:
View:
Water: TaxID: 11808421400 
School Dist: North Thurston Ann Tax: $3,888.00
Compensation: 2.5%
Marketing
Remarks:

Great investment opportunity with 2 homes on large one acre lot. Updated 1476 sqft 2 story
home built in 1948 with 4 BR, 1 BA - rents for $2077. Single-wide home built in 1990, 2 BR, 1
BA & 840 SF rents for $1499. 5-year-old roof on both houses & garage. Updated shaker
cabinets and appliances in the main house. Newer vinyl floor, carpet, and interior and
exterior paint. Mixed use zoning allows for many opportunities. Close proximity to schools &
convenient location.

 

521 Pattison St NE, Olympia, WA 98506-4960
MLS#: 2212917 Status: A List Price: $450,000
Area: 447 Stat Dt: 03/25/2024
Sub Prop: Multi-Family SqFt: 1,671
Style Code:  52 - Duplex Lot Size: .275 ac/12,000 sf
Community: Olympia Project:
Year Built: 1950 DOM: 13 CDOM: 13
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
Area: 705 Stat Dt: 01/08/2024
Sub Prop: Multi-Family SqFt: 2,830
Style Code:  53 - Tri-plex Lot Size: .094 ac/4,080 sf
Community: Wallingford Project: Daniels University Grove
Year Built: 1914 DOM: 78 CDOM: 78
# Unit: 4 # Story: 3 Parking: 3
NOI: $48,628 GAI: $58,400 Gen Zone: Multi-Family, See Remarks
TR SqFt: 3,094 TMI: $5,575 New Cnstr:
View: City
Water: TaxID: 1890000245 
School Dist: Seattle Ann Tax: $8,500.00
Compensation: 2.5%
Marketing
Remarks:

Three Units: a rare opportunity to own a Grand Craftsman & investment property in the
Heart of Wallingford, one of Seattle's most sought after neighborhoods! Units are always
fully rented. Classic features include box-beam ceilings, original hardwoods, built-ins & large
picture windows. Well maintained w/ updated systems. Units currently rented below market
value, presenting new owner an opportunity to capitalize on significant rental upside avail.
Garage (264 sq ft) is being used as finished space by lower unit, but could be converted
back. Shared back yard & laundry room in basement. Prime location with easy commute via
bike, bus & light rail to Downtown, SLU, UW & Hospitals. In geo-zone for John Stanford
International school.

 

945 N 92nd St #A,B,C, Seattle, WA 98103
MLS#: 2167146 Status: A List Price: $1,499,950
Area: 705 Stat Dt: 10/11/2023
Sub Prop: Multi-Family SqFt: 3,600
Style Code:  53 - Tri-plex Lot Size: .117 ac/5,100 sf
Community: Greenwood Project:
Year Built: 1906 DOM: 167 CDOM: 167
# Unit: 3 # Story: 3 Parking: 2
NOI: $85,670 GAI: $108,000 Gen Zone:
TR SqFt: 3,600 TMI: $9,000 New Cnstr:
View:
Water: TaxID: 5541300070 
School Dist: Seattle Ann Tax: $8,280.00
Compensation: 2%
Marketing
Remarks:

Rare opportunity! Solid 5.7% cap with room to increase! All updated living units! This 9bd
6ba building (3 beds+2 bath+laundry each unit) is currently available for living one while
renting out two or for investor simply collecting rents. Perfect for combination of short or
long term rentals in order to maximize rental income. 2 assigned parking spots plus plenty of
off street parking. Located on upgrading street of Greenwood, close to transportation, shops,
restaurants and nightlife. Super easy commute to downtown, affordable space with colorful
city life!

 

501 N 105 St #A, Seattle, WA 98133
MLS#: 2196967 Status: A List Price: $1,550,000
Area: 705 Stat Dt: 02/09/2024
Sub Prop: Multi-Family SqFt: 3,480
Style Code:  53 - Tri-plex Lot Size: .088 ac/3,844 sf
Community: Northgate Project:
Year Built: 2009 DOM: 46 CDOM: 46
# Unit: 3 # Story: 2 Parking: 6
NOI: $60,967 GAI: $78,450 Gen Zone: Multi-Family
TR SqFt: 3,480 TMI: $78,480 New Cnstr:
View: City
Water: TaxID: 6145600110 
School Dist: Seattle Ann Tax: $14,947.00
Compensation: 2.5%
Marketing
Remarks:

Triplex in a great community and location! Location is close to all transit lines including Light
Rail. Owner has great maintenance records as they take great pride in this investment. All
three units are in good condition and have seen constant updating interior and exterior, and
stay rented. Bedrooms are good sized and the design and layout of the units are very
functional. The primary Bedroom has its own primary bathroom and small balcony. Exterior
of property is in great condition and well Corner lot with designated parking spots and street
parking as well. great visibility this is an excellent opportunity!

 



4007 Midvale Ave N, Seattle, WA 98103
MLS#: 2213543 Status: A List Price: $1,669,000
Area: 705 Stat Dt: 03/21/2024
Sub Prop: Multi-Family SqFt: 2,980
Style Code:  52 - Duplex Lot Size: .052 ac/2,247 sf
Community: Fremont Project: Lagrande Ext Add
Year Built: 1930 DOM: 5 CDOM: 5
# Unit: 2 # Story: 4 Parking: 0
NOI: $77,500 GAI: $93,000 Gen Zone:
TR SqFt: 2,980 TMI: $7,750 New Cnstr:
View: City, Lake
Water: TaxID: 3975400050 
School Dist: Seattle Ann Tax: $14,000.00
Compensation: 2.5%
Marketing
Remarks:

This exquisite 2024 duplex in Fremont is ideal for house hacking, rental, or multi-
generational living. Featuring two primary suites, the main unit is perfect for rentals,
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